
        READERS ROSTER 5/6 August, 2023 – 28/29 October, 2023 
   

Date 
 

Sunday of the 
Year 

5:30 pm Saturday 9:30 am Sunday 

 
5/6 August 

Transfigeration 
of the  
Lord  

1.   Mens Retreat 
2.   Mens Retreat 
3.   Mens Retreat 

1. David Griffin 
2. Ebele Ezepue 
3. Iveta Griffin 

 
12/13 August 

19th Sunday  
in  

Ordinary time 
  

1.  Caroline Deazley-Gilligan 
2.  Carissa May 
3.  Roselle Gouwland 

 
FAMILY MASS   TBA 

 
19/20 August 

20th Sunday 
In  

Ordinary time 

1.  Kath Rooney 
2.  Felix Tabuclin 
3.  Sue Gillespie  

1.  Maree O’Donoghue 
2. Jasmine Breheny-Anderson 
3.  Stephen Palmer  
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

 
26/27 August 

21st Sunday 
In 

Ordinary time 
  

1. Rob Towers 
2. Jane Charlton 
3. Terry Johns 

1.  Jeanette Iwikau 
2.  Peter Ridge 
3.  Janey Bishop 

 
2/3 Sept 

22nd Sunday 
In  

Ordinary time 

1.   Dot Bowe 
2.   Gina Bagdonas 
3.  Judith Wall 

1.  Iveta Griffin 
2.  Meg de Joux 
3.  David Griffin 

 
9/10 Sept 

23rd Sunday 
In  

Ordinary time 

1.  Roselle Gouwland 
2.  Caroline Deazley-Gilligan 
3.  Kerry Hocquard 

 
FAMILY MASS TBA 

 
16/17 Sept 

24th Sunday 
In  

Ordinary time 
 

1.  Sue Gillespie 
2.   Kath Rooney 
3.   Carissa May 

1.  Ebele Ezepue 
2.  Agy Varghese 
3  Maree O’Donoghue 
  

     
23/24 Sept 

25th Sunday  
in 

Ordinary time 

1. Jane Charlton 
2. Terry Johns 
3. Rob Towers 

1.  Jasmine Breheny-Anderson 
2. Stephen Palmer 
3.  Janette Iwikau 

 
30 Sept/1 Oct 

26th Sunday 
 in 

Ordinary time 

1.   Judith Wall  
2.   Dot Bowe            
3.   Felix Tabuclin 

1.  Peter Ridge 
2.  Janey Bishop 
3.  Ebele Ezepue 

 
7/8 October 

27th Sunday 
 in 

Ordinary time 

1.   Gina Bagdonas 
2.   Sue Gillespie 
3.   Caroline Deazley- Gilligan 

 
FAMILY MASS TBA 

 
14/15 October 

28th Sunday 
in 

OrdinaryTime 

1.  Carissa May 
2.  Roselle Gouwland 
3.  Kath Rooney 

1.  Iveta Griffin 
2.  David Griffin 
3.  Meg de Joux 

 
21/22 October 

29th Sunnday 
In 

Ordinary time 

1. Terry Johns 
2.  Rob Towers 
3.  Jane Charlton 

1.  Janey Bishop 
2.  Agy Varghese 
3.  Maree O’Donoghue 

 
28/29 October 

30th Sunday 
in 

Ordinary time 

1.  Kerry Hocquard 
2.  Judith Wall 
3.  Dot Bowe 

1.  Stephen Palmer 
2.  Jeanette Iwikau 
3.  Peter Ridge 



 


